Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b) July 2024

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
STANSTED
SOUTHEND

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN

BARRA

BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA

BIGGIN HILL

BIRMINGHAM

BLACKPOOL

BOURNEMOUTH

BRISTOL

CAMPBELTOWN

CARDIFF WALES

DUNDEE

EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH

EXETER

FARNBOROUGH

GLASGOW

PRESTWICK

HUMBERSIDE

INVERNESS

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD

LERWICK (TINGWALL)
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)
MANCHESTER

NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

SUMBURGH

SHOREHAM

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

Total

26,745
42,306
4,059
9,771
17,726
220

100,827

5,592
135
2,724
5,016
212
165
8,811
424
840
7,412
100
785
141
4,876
11,260
698
931
6,584
406
468
959
108
818
864
486
3,455
81
3,548
287
19,067
3,793
651
1,318
1,318

1,512
469

Of Which Cancelled

621
753
136
135
263

1,914

154

48

40

12

98

86
16

29
217
34
102

16
14

61
30
286

23
10

42
19

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

26,124
41,553
3,923
9,636
17,463
214

98,913

5,438
129
2,676
4,976
200
165
8,713
424
837
7,326
84
779
133
4,847
11,043
664
931
6,482
405
452
945
104
818
856
486
3,394
81
3,518
287
18,781
3,770
641
1,310
1,311

1,470
450

Table 4a
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Air Transport Movements - Cancelled (a) (b)

July 2024

Other UK Airports

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT
TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS

Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Note
(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

Total

317
157
101

96,889

197,716

370
1,742
852
1,896

4,860

Of Which Cancelled

1,406

3,320

60
14
34

108

Total Air Transport
Movements Excluding
Cancelled

316
148
93

95,483

194,396

370
1,682

838
1,862

4,752

Table 4a (Continued)

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.

(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.
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