	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	Total Air Transport Movements Excluding Cancelled
London Area Airports			
GATWICK	26,745	621	26,124
HEATHROW	42,306	753	41,553
LONDON CITY	4,059	136	3,923
LUTON	9,771	135	9,636
STANSTED	17,726	263	17,463
SOUTHEND	220	6	214
Total London Area Airports	100,827	1,914	98,913
Other UK Airports			
ABERDEEN	5,592	154	5,438
BARRA	135	6	129
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)	2,724	48	2,676
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL	5,016	40	4,976
BENBECULA	212	12	200
BIGGIN HILL	165		165
BIRMINGHAM	8,811	98	8,713
BLACKPOOL	424		424
BOURNEMOUTH	840	3	837
BRISTOL	7,412	86	7,326
CAMPBELTOWN CARDIFF WALES	100 785	16 6	84 779
DUNDEE	141	8	133
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL	4,876	29	4,847
EDINBURGH	11,260	217	11,043
EXETER	698	34	664
FARNBOROUGH	931	•	931
GLASGOW	6,584	102	6,482
PRESTWICK	406	1	405
HUMBERSIDE	468	16	452
INVERNESS	959	14	945
ISLAY	108	4	104
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)	818		818
KIRKWALL	864	8	856
LANDS END (ST JUST)	486		486
LEEDS BRADFORD	3,455	61	3,394
LERWICK (TINGWALL)	81		81
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)	3,548	30	3,518
CITY OF DERRY (EGLINTON)	287	200	287
MANCHESTER	19,067	286	18,781
NEWCASTLE	3,793 651	23	3,770
NEWQUAY NORWICH	1,318	10 8	641 1,310
SUMBURGH	1,318	8 7	1,310
SHOREHAM		/	-
SOUTHAMPTON	1,512	42	1,470
STORNOWAY	469	12	450

	<u>Total</u>	Of Which Cancelled	<u>Total Air Transport</u> <u>Movements Excluding</u> <u>Cancelled</u>
Other UK Airports			
TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT	317	1	316
TIREE	157	9	148
WICK JOHN O GROATS	101	8	93
Total Other UK Airports	96,889	1,406	95,483
Total All Reporting UK Airports	197,716	3,320	194,396
Non UK Reporting Airports			
ALDERNEY	370		370
GUERNSEY	1,742	60	1,682
ISLE OF MAN	852	14	838
JERSEY	1,896	34	1,862
Total Non UK Reporting Airports	4,860	108	4,752

Note

(a) Excludes Air Taxi operations

(b) Summary reporting airports are not required to report cancelled flights: Harwarden, Isles Of Scilly (St Marys), Lands End, Lydd, Shoreham.
(c) No data recorded in the cancelled column does not necessarily confirm that no flights were cancelled but that no cancelled flights were reported.
(d) Cancelled Oil Rig operations are included.